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Ben - 60 - Femmes
Serie: 1
   2 2649 Dewit Emy 2014 RIWA 10.77 (PR) -0,41
   5 2648 Falconi Valentina 2014 RIWA 11.32 (PR) 0,00

Ben - 60 - Hommes
Serie: 4
   1 709 Attout Gaspard 2014 RIWA 10.07 (PR) -0,16

Ben - longueur - Hommes
Serie: 1
   2 709 Attout Gaspard 2014 RIWA 3.10m (PR) 0,33

Pup - 60 - Hommes
Serie: 1
   3 3715 Pecher Oscar 2011 RIWA 9.22 0,15

Pup - poids - Hommes (2kg)
Serie: 1 (2kg)
   5 3715 Pecher Oscar 2011 RIWA 5.88m (PR) 0,43

Min - 80 - Femmes
Serie: 1
   6 8689 Geeraerts Noémie 2009 RIWA 12.13 (PR) -

Serie: 3
   1 9074 Bah Fatoumata Binta 2009 RIWA 11.42 (PR) -0,37
   5 8690 Point Bérénice 2009 RIWA 13.68 (PR) -

Serie: 4
   2 8995 Premoze Katja 2010 RIWA 12.15 (PR) -
   4 9569 Ivanova Sofia 2010 RIWA 12.51 (PR) -

Serie: 5
   5 8688 Jacob Elisa 2010 RIWA 13.15 (PR) -

Min - 80 - Hommes
Serie: 1
   3 6805 Delreux Shane 2010 RIWA 11.41 (PR) -
   6 5993 De Pra Gabriel 2010 RIWA 12.57 (PR) -

Serie: 3
   1 6415 Pahatouridis Ulysse 2009 RIWA 10.76 (PR) -
   2 6561 Lechat Julian 2010 RIWA 11.42 (PR) -

Serie: 4
   2 6285 Hislaire Léo 2009 RIWA 11.55 (PR) -0,80
   3 6417 Croes Jean 2009 RIWA 12.12 (PR) -0,42

Min - 300 - Femmes
Serie: 2
   6 8690 Point Bérénice 2009 RIWA 58.83 (PR) -
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Min - 300 - Femmes
Serie: 3
   3 8995 Premoze Katja 2010 RIWA 51.86 (PR) -

Serie: 5
   1 9074 Bah Fatoumata Binta 2009 RIWA 49.87 (PR) -
   2 8689 Geeraerts Noémie 2009 RIWA 50.07 (PR) -
   5 8688 Jacob Elisa 2010 RIWA 55.27 (PR) -

Min - 300 - Hommes
Serie: 1
   3 5993 De Pra Gabriel 2010 RIWA 52.36 (PR) -
   5 6103 Davaux Charly 2010 RIWA 55.56 (PR) -

Serie: 3
   1 6415 Pahatouridis Ulysse 2009 RIWA 43.32 (PR) -

Min - longueur - Femmes
Serie: 1
   9 8995 Premoze Katja 2010 RIWA 3.84m -0,20
  13 9569 Ivanova Sofia 2010 RIWA 3.61m (PR) -
  14 8689 Geeraerts Noémie 2009 RIWA 3.58m (PR) 0,20
  19 9074 Bah Fatoumata Binta 2009 RIWA 3.48m (PR) 0,00
  24 8688 Jacob Elisa 2010 RIWA 3.15m -0,10
  26 8690 Point Bérénice 2009 RIWA 2.82m (PR) -

Min - longueur - Hommes
Serie: 1
   1 6415 Pahatouridis Ulysse 2009 RIWA 4.74m (PR) 0,43
   3 6417 Croes Jean 2009 RIWA 4.19m (PR) 0,22
   5 6561 Lechat Julian 2010 RIWA 4.15m -0,07
   6 6285 Hislaire Léo 2009 RIWA 4.08m -0,15
  10 6805 Delreux Shane 2010 RIWA 3.85m (SR) -0,18
  15 6103 Davaux Charly 2010 RIWA 3.67m (PR) 0,03
  19 5993 De Pra Gabriel 2010 RIWA 3.54m (PR) 0,07

Cad - poids - Femmes (3kg)
Serie: 1 (3kg)
   8 2039 Feys Lilya 2008 RIWA 6.80m (PR) 0,41

TC - 100 - Femmes
Serie: 5
   1 2039 Feys Lilya 2008 RIWA 14.16 +0.9 (PR) -

TC - 1500 - Femmes
Serie: 1
   4 1722 Dooms Alyssia 2007 RIWA 5:31.43 (PR) -
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TC - 1500 - Hommes
Serie: 1
   2 2923 Francotte Thibaut 1999 RIWA 4:25.51 (PR) -1,36
  11 6783 De Pra Damien 1980 RIWA 4:57.16 (SR) 1,41
  14 1431 De Pra Vladimir 2008 RIWA 5:00.04 (PR) -

TC - longueur - Femmes
Serie: 1
   2 2039 Feys Lilya 2008 RIWA 4.47m +1.0 (PR) 0,19


